
Multiplication Tables and Charts

20 x 1 = 20
20 x 2 = 40
20 x 3 = 60
20 x 4 = 80
20 x 5 = 100
20 x 6 = 120
20 x 7 = 140
20 x 8 = 160
20 x 9 = 180
20 x 10 = 200
20 x 11 = 220
20 x 12 = 240

21 x 1 = 21
21 x 2 = 42
21 x 3 = 63
21 x 4 = 84
21 x 5 = 105
21 x 6 = 126
21 x 7 = 147
21 x 8 = 168
21 x 9 = 189
21 x 10 = 210
21 x 11 = 231
21 x 12 = 252

22 x 1 = 22
22 x 2 = 44
22 x 3 = 66
22 x 4 = 88
22 x 5 = 110
22 x 6 = 132
22 x 7 = 154
22 x 8 = 176
22 x 9 = 198
22 x 10 = 220
22 x 11 = 242
22 x 12 = 264

23 x 1 = 23
23 x 2 = 46
23 x 3 = 69
23 x 4 = 92
23 x 5 = 115
23 x 6 = 138
23 x 7 = 161
23 x 8 = 184
23 x 9 = 207
23 x 10 = 230
23 x 11 = 253
23 x 12 = 276

24 x 1 = 24
24 x 2 = 48
24 x 3 = 72
24 x 4 = 96
24 x 5 = 120
24 x 6 = 144
24 x 7 = 168
24 x 8 = 192
24 x 9 = 216
24 x 10 = 240
24 x 11 = 264
24 x 12 = 288

25 x 1 = 25
25 x 2 = 50
25 x 3 = 75
25 x 4 = 100
25 x 5 = 125
25 x 6 = 150
25 x 7 = 175
25 x 8 = 200
25 x 9 = 225
25 x 10 = 250
25 x 11 = 275
25 x 12 = 300


